SMSC COM20020I Rev D Page 1 Revision 12-05-06
PRODUCT PREVIEW
COM20020I Rev D
5Mbps ARCNET (ANSI
878.1) Controller with
2K x 8 On-Chip RAM
Data Brief
Product Features

− RS485 Differential Driver Interface for Low
Cost, Low Power, High Reliability
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Numbers:
COM20020I-LJP for 28 pin PLCC package
COM20020I-DZD for 28 pin PLCC lead-free RoHS compliant package
COM20020I-HD for 48 pin TQFP package
COM20020I-HT for 48 pin TQFP lead-free RoHS compliant package
Revision 12-05-06 Page 2 SMSC COM20020I Rev D
PRODUCT PREVIEW
 80 Arkay Drive
 Hauppauge, NY 11788
 (631) 435-6000